AVANI

Sukhumvit Bangkok

IN ROOM DINING

Please dial 0 to place your order

BREAKFAST 6:00 am. — 11:00 a.m.

1. Eggs your Way

Scrambled, sunny side up, over easy, omlet or boiled
served with chicken sausage, bacon, sauté mushroom,
grilled tomato, roasted

2. Egg Benedict with Ham

Parmesan, French bread, grilled ham

served with chicken sausage, bacon, sauté mushroom,
grilled tomato, roasted potato

3. Poached Egg with Greens '~
Poached eggs, avocado, edamame, pesto,
spinach on toast, creamy garlic sauce

4. Boiled Rice with Shrimp or Pork

Ginger, celery, coriander, boiled egg

5. Yoghurt Bowl @~

Strawberry sauce, mixed nuts, and seasonal fresh fruits

6. Freshly Baked @ i—
Mini croissant, danish pastry, breakfast rolls,
toast served with butter and jom

7 Pancake ©

Fluffy pancake with mild sweet dairy flaver of butter milk,
served with banana butter scotch

*Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

320

320

320

320

180

250

250

7) Contains nuts < Vetgetarian



ALL DAY 11:.00 am. — 10:30 p.m.

SALAD

8. Caesar Salad 230
Romaine, boiled egg, crispy bacon,

garlic croutons, parmesan

add chicken 290
9 Chef’s Salad 250

Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrot,
ham, croutons, cheddar cube,
balsamic vinaigrette dressing

SOuP

10. Mushroom Cream Soup 2 230

Shiitake, heavy cream, garlic croutons

11. Wonton Soup 200
Shrimp wonton in clear soup
with Cantonese vegetables

12. Tom Yum Goong 290
Spicy and sour shrimp soup
with mushroom and Thai herbs

SNACKS

13. Fish and Chips 300

Fried breaded fish stick, French fries, tartar dip

14. Chicken Nugget 280

Crispy fried chicken meat, ketchup, mayonngise

15. French Fries /= 120

Steak fries, ketchup, mayonnaise

SANDWICH

16. Club Sandwich 380

Grilled chicken, fried egg, bacon, cheddar,
tomato serve with French fries

17. Tuna Melt 300
Toasted tuna, shallot, mayo and cheddar cheese
served with French fries

A
b

*Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax. Z) Contains nuts ¥ Vetgetarian



ALL DAY 11:00 am. — 10:30 p.m.

PIZZA

18. Margherita '~ 320
Mozzarella, basil

19 Hawaiian 340
Ham, pineapple, mozzarella

20. Pepperoni 390
Pepperoni, basil, mozzarella

PASTA

21. Carbonara 280
22. Pork Bolognese 320
23. Pesto @ 250

24. Mushroom Chili Olive Oil /— 260

Pasta choices: spaghetti, fettuccine, penne

THAI FAVOURITE

25. Phad Thai Goong or Gai ) 280/260  27. Stir Fried Pork 200
Stir fried rice noodle with prawn or chicken, or Chicken with Chili and Basil
tamarind sauce, pork cracker With steamed rice and fried egg

26. Chicken ~ 320/280  28. Fried Rice with Shrimp 280
or Vegetarian Green Curry /— or Chicken

Green curry with eggplant and basil leaves Thai style fried rice with carrot, kale,

served with steamed rice onion and tomato, topped with fried egg

ra N
SWEET
29 Strawberry Cheesecake © 220
30. Chocolate Mousse Cake © 220
31. Ice Cream 100
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, or Lime Sherbet
32. Seasonal Fruits 170

J/

*Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax. ¢ Contains nuts "5"'--.'-""\/etgetarian



DRINKS

Juice

Orange, Watermelon, Pineapple

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Soda Water, Tonic Water

Energy Drink

Red Bull

Mineral Water
Agua Panna 500ml

San Pellegrino 500ml

Brew Beans
Americano, Single Espresso, Espresso Macchiato

Double Espresso, Cafe Latte, Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Jasmine

Beer (Bottled)
Chang, Singha

Heineken

Wine
Champagne & Sparkling

7 Cascine Prosecco, ltaly

Billecart Salmon Brut, Reserve, France

White

Sauvignon Blang, Sileni Marlberough, New Zealand

Pinot Grigic, Zorzettig Vini, Friuli, ltaly

Red

Pinot Noir, Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand

Cabernet Sauvignon, Morgan Bay, California, USA

GLASS

350
430

370
400

*Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

130

100

200

230
230

120
150

120

200
220

BOTTLE
1,900
3,850

2,000
2,250

2,000
2,250



