

IN ROOM DINING Please dial 0 to place your order



BREAKFAST 6:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

1. Eggs your Way Scrambled, sunny side up, over easy, omlet or boiled served with chicken sausage, bacon, sauté mushroom, grilled tomato, roasted	320
2. Egg Benedict with Ham Parmesan, French bread, grilled ham served with chicken sausage, bacon, sauté mushroom, grilled tomato, roasted potato	320
3. Poached Egg with Greens Poached eggs, avocado, edamame, pesto, spinach on toast, creamy garlic sauce	320
4. Boiled Rice with Shrimp or Pork Ginger, celery, coriander, boiled egg	320
5. Yoghurt Bowl © > Strawberry sauce, mixed nuts, and seasonal fresh fruits	180
6. Freshly Baked © © Mini croissant, danish pastry, breakfast rolls, toast served with butter and jam	250
7. Pancake Fluffy pancake with mild sweet dairy flavor of butter milk,	250



served with banana butter scotch



SALAD

Romaine, boiled egg, crispy bacon,	230
garlic croutons, parmesan add chicken	290
9. Chef's Salad	230
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrot,	
ham, croutons, cheddar cube,	
balsamic vinaigrette dressing	

SOUP

10. Mushroom Cream Soup Shiitake, heavy cream, garlic croutons	230
11. Wonton Soup Shrimp wonton in clear soup with Cantonese vegetables	200
12. Tom Yum Goong @ Spicy and sour shrimp soup with mushroom and Thai herbs	290



SNACKS

13. Fish and Chips Fried breaded fish stick, French fries, tartar dip	
14. Chicken Nugget Crispy fried chicken meat, ketchup, mayonnaise	280
15. French Fries Steak fries, ketchup, mayonnaise	120



SANDWICH

16. Club Sandwich	380
Grilled chicken, fried egg, bacon, cheddar, tomato serve with French fries	
17. Tuna Melt Toasted tuna, shallot, mayo and cheddar cheese	300
served with French fries	









PIZZA

18. Margherita Mozzarella, basil	320
19. Hawaiian Ham, pineapple, mozzarella	340
20. Pepperoni Pepperoni, basil, mozzarella	390
DACTA	

PASTA

21. Carbonara	280
22. Pork Bolognese	320
23. Pesto 🥏 🤛	250
24. Mushroom Chili Olive Oil	260

Pasta choices: spaghetti, fettuccine, penne

THAI FAVOURITE

25. Phad Thai Goong or Gai @ 280/260 Stir fried rice noodle with prawn or chicken,

tamarind sauce, pork cracker

26. Chicken or Vegetarian Green Curry 1/2

Green curry with eggplant and basil leaves served with steamed rice





With steamed rice and fried egg

28. Fried Rice with Shrimp or Chicken

Thai style fried rice with carrot, kale, onion and tomato, topped with fried egg







SWEET

29. Strawberry Cheesecake 🥏	220
30. Chocolate Mousse Cake 🥏	220
31. Ice Cream Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, or Lime Sherbet	100
32. Seasonal Fruits	170

200

280



DRINKS

Juice Orange, Watermelon, Pineapple		130
Soft Drinks Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Soda Water, Tonic Water		100
Energy Drink Red Bull		200
Mineral Water Aqua Panna 500ml		230
San Pellegrino 500ml		230
Brew Beans Americano, Single Espresso, Espresso Macchiato		120
Double Espresso, Café Latte, Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate		150
Tea English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Jasmine		120
Beer (Bottled) Chang, Singha		200
Heineken		220
Wine Champagne & Sparkling	GLASS	BOTTLE
7 Cascine Prosecco, Italy		1,900
Billecart Salmon Brut, Reserve, France		3,850
White Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni Marlborough, New Zealand	350	2,000
Pinot Grigio, Zorzettig Vini, Friuli, Italy	430	2,250
Red Pinot Noir, Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand	370	2,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Morgan Bay, California, USA	400	2,250

 $^{^{\}star}$ Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.